
NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

MEN'S LACROSSE DIVISION I NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of May 27,

2013 - FINAL

Notre Dame

Penn

Denver

Syracuse

Duke

Ohio St.

Cornell

Bucknell

Maryland

Massachusetts

Yale

St. John's (NY)

North Carolina

Loyola Maryland

Penn St.

Princeton
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5

5
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3

10

1

4

18

9

7

17
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13

2
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6

2

5
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14

9
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3
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Drexel

Johns Hopkins

Albany (NY)

Hofstra

Virginia

Brown

Hobart

Fairfield

Harvard

Marist

Lehigh

Air Force

Robert Morris

Mt. St. Mary's

Jacksonville

Colgate
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23

14

5

8

35

50

31

27
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48

15

37
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24
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26
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13

26
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40
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 .5718
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 .5001
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 .4916
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 .5718
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 .5280
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Stony Brook

Siena

Providence

Villanova

Towson

Marquette

Canisius

Hartford

Bellarmine

Binghamton

UMBC

Delaware

Holy Cross

Army

Bryant

Quinnipiac

     Team
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6
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 .3750

 .4444

 .5556

 .5714

 .1667

 .3750

 .4876

 .4861

 .4816

 .4785

 .4776

 .4772

 .4713

 .4670

 .4638

 .4602

 .4444

 .4443

 .4439

 .4384

 .4382

 .4243

 .4876

 .4861

 .4816

 .4785

 .4776

 .4772

 .4713

 .4670

 .4638

 .4602
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 .4382

 .4243
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 .4763

 .5528

 .3977

 .6133

 .5096

 .5634

 .6019
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 .4580

 .4497
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 .3731

 .3460

 .5442

 .4251

 .4976

 .5052

 .4311

 .5444
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 .5095

 .5384

 .4903
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 .4802

 .5032
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Georgetown

Navy

Dartmouth

High Point

Rutgers

Saint Joseph's

Mercer

Michigan

Lafayette

Vermont

Detroit

Manhattan

Sacred Heart

VMI

Wagner

     Team
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22
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43
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38

46

57
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44

60
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36
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5

5

6
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7

6

6

6

4

6

7

6

8

7

7
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53
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41
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57
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61

47
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 .3750

 .2857
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 .1539
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 .4000

 .3333

 .1429

 .4286

 .3333

 .0000

 .3333

 .0000

 .0000

 .1250

 .4242

 .4201

 .4183

 .3945

 .3878

 .3865

 .3860

 .3766

 .3742

 .3688

 .3569

 .3552

 .3542

 .2749

 .2382

 .4242

 .4201

 .4183

 .3945

 .3878

 .3865

 .3860

 .3766

 .3742

 .3688

 .3569

 .3552

 .3542

 .2749

 .2382
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 .4028

 .4478

 .4797

 .4671

 .4386

 .3499

 .3889

 .4433

 .3312

 .3468

 .4661

 .3273

 .4786

 .3269

 .2125

 .5163

 .4991

 .4637

 .4901

 .4518

 .4460

 .4327

 .4767

 .4057

 .4485

 .4954

 .4328

 .4594

 .4460

 .4029
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Patriot

Ivy

Division I Independents
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Patriot
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0

0

0

0

0

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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